
Mattress Construction/ 
Spring Count

Single Double King
King 

Super King Emperor
Super King

K
id

s
Ev

er
yd

ay
Lu

xu
ry

zip&link zip&link 
90x190 cm 135x190 cm 150x200 cm 2 x 75x200 cm 180x200 cm 2 x 90x200 cm 200x200 cm

Strata

Harper

Jupiter

Christie

Noah Trundle

Lewis 

Kipling

Abbot

Blake

Cornwell

Dawson

Chaucer

Bronte

Tennyson

Owen

Fitzgerald

Conrad

Hemingway

Byron

Wordsworth

Orwell

Open coil

Foam

Open Coil

Pocket sprung

90X80cm

800

1000

1200

1600

1800

2000

2000

3000

4000

5000

7000

9000

11000

13000

15000

17000

£99

£149

£149

£249

£99

£199

£299

£399

£499

£699

£799

£599

£699

£799

£899

£1099

£1399

£1699

£1999

£2499

£2999

-

-

-

£349

-

£299

£399

£499

£599

£799

£899

£699 

£799 

£899 

£1199

£1399

£1799

£2199

£2599

£3499

£3999

£349

£499

£599 

£699

£899

£999

£799 

£899 

£999 

£1399 

£1799 

£2399

£2999

£3749

£4499

£4999

£899

£1025

£1149

£1599

£2075

£2749

£3499

£4299

£5175

£5749

-

-

-

-

£1399

£399

£599

£699

£899

£1299

£1399

£999

£1299 

£1599

£1999 

£2449 

£3249

£3749

£4749

£5999

£6999

£1149

£1499

£1849

£2299

£2799

£3725

£4299

£5449

£6899

£8049

£1499

£1699

£1999

£2499

£2999

£3999

£4999

£5999

£6999

£7999

   - Quick delivery available on selected Stock mattresses

Please contact your local store for more information on the ultimate London Mattress collection

Mattress Guidefeather black&

£399 £499

Emperor
zip&link 
2 x 100x200 cm

£1725

£1949

£2299

£2875

£3499

£4599

£5749

£6899

£8049

£9199

£1599

AUT16

-

-

-

-

-

-


