feather&black Mattress Guide

	Mattress	Construction/ Spring Count	Single 90x190 cm	Double 135x190 cm	King 150x200 cm	King zip&link 2 x 75x200 cm	Super King 180x200 cm	Super King zip&link 2 x 90x200 cm	Emperor 200x200 cm	Emperor zip&link 2 x 100x200 cm
	Strata	Open coil	£99	-						
	Harper	Foam	£149	-						
Kids	Jupiter	Open Coil	£149	-						
-	Christie	Pocket sprung	£249	£349	£399	-	£499			
	Noah Trundle	90X80cm	£99	-	-	-	-			
	Lewis	800	£199	£299	£349	-	£399			
	Kipling	1000	£299	£399	£499	-	£599			
/day	Abbot	1200	£399	£499	£599	-	£699			
Everyday	Blake	1600	£499	£599	£699	-	£899			
		1800	£699	£799	£899	£1399	£1299	£1599		
	Dawson	2000	£799	£899	£999	-	£1399	-		
	Chaucer	2000	£599	£699	£799	£899	£999	£1149	£1499	£1725
	Bronte	3000	£699	£799	£899	£1025	£1299	£1499	£1699	£1949
	Tennyson	4000	£799	£899	£999	£1149	£1599	£1849	£1999	£2299
	Owen	5000	£899	£1199	£1399	£1599	£1999	£2299	£2499	£2875
Σŗ	Fitzgerald	7000	£1099	£1399	£1799	£2075	£2449	£2799	£2999	£3499
Luxury	Conrad	9000	£1399	£1799	£2399	£2749	£3249	£3725	£3999	£4599
-	Hemingway	11000	£1699	£2199	£2999	£3499	£3749	£4299	£4999	£5749
	Byron	13000	£1999	£2599	£3749	£4299	£4749	£5449	£5999	£6899
	Wordsworth	15000	£2499	£3499	£4499	£5175	£5999	£6899	£6999	£8049
	Orwell	17000	£2999	£3999	£4999	£5749	£6999	£8049	£7999	£9199

Please contact your local store for more information on the ultimate London Mattress collection

- Quick delivery available on selected Stock mattresses